318    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  3  2016
Rolled ball screw, class 7KGS
Ød1 Ød2
L
Ød0
- Rolled ballscrew
- M aterial:
Polished steel, Cf53 or Cf60 induction hardened.

new sizes available
2+
-7%
11+
On request
1+
List
6+
-13%
Qty
Disc.
DISCOUNTS
For Movement
screw per turn  Unmachined screw L L max Weight/m Price
 Part number Ød0 (mm) Ød1 Ød2 (mm) (mm) (kg) each
KGS1605-1000TR7 16 5 15,5 12,9 1000 3000 1,26 4 85,76 F
KGS2005-1000TR7 20 5 19,5 16,9 1000 6000 1,26 4 115,05 F
KGS2020-1000TR7 20 20 19,5 16,9 1000 6000 3,04 - 124,98 F
KGS2050-1000TR7 20 50 19,1 16,5 1000 6000 2,07 - 133,18 F
KGS2505-1000TR7 25 5 24,5 21,9 1000 6000 3,33 4 154,46 F
KGS3205-1000TR7 32 5 31,5 28,9 1000 6000 5,61 4 216,36 F
KGS3210-1000TR7 32 10 31,5 28,9 1000 6000 5,61 - 217,26 F
KGS3220-1000TR7 32 20 31,4 28,7 1000 6000 5,61 - 224,73 F
KGS3240-1000TR7 32 40 32,6 28,9 1000 6000 5,61 - 229,04 F
KGS4005-1000TR7 40 5 39,5 36,9 1000 6000 9,03 4 305,37 F
KGS4010-1000TR7 40 10 39,5 34,1 1000 6000 8,33 - 286,99 F
KGS5010-1000TR7 50 10 49,2 44 1000 6000 13,48 - 387,31 F
KGS5020-1000TR7 50 20 49,4 44 1000 6000 13,48 - 431,55 F
KGS6310-1000TR7 63 10 62,2 57 1000 6000 22,04 - 612,27 F
Stock*
Our other products
PRF_ECL
Nut for aluminium